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Monday 15/01/07 Tuesday 16/01/07 Wednesday 17/01/07 Thursday 18/01/07 Friday 19/01/07
09:00 - 13:00 MN5260  BRM (WIN001/2) MN5260  BRM (WIN001/2) MN5260  BRM (WIN001/2)

14:00 - 18:00 MN5111 Acc  Exam BA290 MN5835 JMNC's (WIN001/2) MN5102 Philo Exam MX34
Monday 22/01/07 Tuesday 23/01/07 Wednesday 24/01/07 Thursday 25/01/07 Friday 26/01/07

09:00 - 13:00 Guest Lecturer: Penny O'Hara MX34 MN5133 L & B (WIN001)

14:00 - 18:00 MN5133 L & B (WIN003) MN5835 JMNC's (WIN001/2)
Tuesday 30/01/07 Wednesday 31/01/07 Thursday 01/02/07 Friday 02/02/07

09:00 - 13:00 MN5260  BRM (WET B) MN5122 OM (WIN001) MN5260  BRM (WET B)

14:00 - 18:00 MN5122 OM (WIN003) MN5835 JMNC's (WIN001/2) MN5132 HRM Exam MX34
Monday 05/02/07 Tuesday 06/02/07 Wednesday 07/02/07 Thursday 08/02/07 Friday 09/02/07

09:00 - 13:00 MN5101 Marketing (WIN001)

14:00 - 18:00 MN5835 JMNC's (WIN001/2)
Monday 12/02/07 Tuesday 13/02/07 Wednesday 14/02/07 Thursday 15/02/07 Friday 16/02/07

09:00 - 13:00 MN5101 Marketing (WIN001)

14:00 - 18:00 MN5835 JMNC's (WIN001/2)
Monday 19/02/07 Tuesday 20/02/07 Wednesday 21/02/07 Thursday 22/02/07 Friday 23/02/07

09:00 - 13:00 MN5231 GFM (WETB) MN5231 GFM (WETA)

14:00 - 18:00 MN5193 E (HLT2 AM, WIN101/2 PM)

Monday 26/02/07 Tuesday 27/02/07 Wednesday 28/02/07 Thursday 01/03/07 Friday 02/03/07
09:00 - 13:00 MN5104 APC (WIN001) & MN5107 IM 

(WIN002)
MN5104 APC (WIN001) & MN5107 IM 

(WIN002)

14:00 - 18:00 MN5835 JMNC's (TBC) MN5141 Econ Exam MX34
Monday 05/03/07 Tuesday 06/03/07 Wednesday 07/03/07 Thursday 08/03/07 Friday 09/03/07

09:00 - 13:00 MN5675 KM (WIN001) & MN5108 CF 
(WIN002)

14:00 - 18:00 MN5675 KM (WIN001) & MN5108 CF 
(WIN002) MN5835 JMNC's (WIN001/2)

Monday 12/03/07 Tuesday 13/03/07 Wednesday 14/03/07 Thursday 15/03/07 Friday 16/03/07
09:00 - 13:00 MN5675 KM (HLT2) & MN5108 CF 

(WETB)
MN5675 KM (WIN001) & MN5108 CF 

(WIN002)

14:00 - 18:00 MN5133 Lead Exam WET A MN5835 JMNC's (WIN001/2)
Monday 19/03/07 Tuesday 20/03/07 Wednesday 21/03/07 Thursday 22/03/07 Friday 23/03/07

09:00 - 13:00 MN5108 CF (WIN002) MN5260  BRM (WET B) MN5105 CS (WIN001) & MN5211 BL 
(WIN002)

14:00 - 18:00 MN5835 JMNC's (WIN001/2)
Monday 26/03/07 Tuesday 27/03/07 Wednesday 28/03/07 Thursday 29/03/07 Friday 30/03/07

09:00 - 13:00 MN5675 KM (HLT2) MN5105 CS (WIN001) & MN5211 BL 
(WIN002)

14:00 - 18:00 MN5122 Ops Exam WET A MN5835 JMNC's (WIN001/2)

Week 25

Week 26

Week 27

MN5122 Ops Management (WIN001)

MN5101 Marketing (WIN001)

MN5104 APC (WIN001) & MN5107 IM (WIN002)

MN5193 Entreprenuership (WIN001/2)

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 17

Week 18

Week 19

Week 20

MN5675 KM (WIN001) & 
MN5108 CF (WIN002)

MN5105 CS (WIN001) & 
MN5211 BL (WIN002)

MN5105 CS (WIN001) & 
MN5211 BL (WIN002)MN5105 CS (WIN001) & MN5211 BL (WIN002)

MN5191 MEGE (WIN001)& MN5201 BA (WIN002)

MN5191 MEGE (WIN001) & 
MN5201 BA (WIN002)

MN5104 APC (WIN001) & 
MN5107 IM (WIN002)

MN5191 MEGE (WIN001)& MN5201 BA (WIN002) MN5675 KM (WIN001) & 
MN5108 CF (WIN002)

MN5101 Marketing (WETB 
AM, WIN002 PM)

MN5104 APC (MX34 AM, WIN001 
PM) & MN5107 IM (WETB AM, 

WIN002 PM)

MN5193 Entreprenuership (WIN001/2)

MN5231 Global Financial Markets (WETB)

MN5260  BRM (MX34 AM, 
BA290 PM)

MN5133 Leadership & Behaviour (WIN001)

MN5260  BRM (WIN001/2)

MN5133 Leadership & 
Behaviour (WIN001)

MN5122 Ops Management 
(WIN001)

MN5133 Leadership & 
Behaviour (WIN001)

MN5101 Marketing (WIN001)MN5122 Ops Management 
(WETB AM, WIN001 PM)
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